Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Lange - (756338) - University Of Stirling - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:59.35
1:59.78
2:00.22
2:00.74
2:01.34
2:01.96
2:02.22
2:04.89
2:04.95
2:05.73
2:05.96
2:06.58
2:07.98
2:08.16
2:10.55
2:12.87
2:13.99
2:17.62
2:18.06
2:18.32
2:20.64
2:21.32
2:22.83
2:26.46
2:27.03

2:27.61
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537
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466
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418
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370
352
347
336
312
308
305

Round

m m =m I T I M m m I I I

m m I I I

I I T

Date

21/05/16
25/11117
20/11/16
06/11/16
02/10/16
06/02/16
05/12/15
17/06/17
03/10/15
12/07/15
28/06/15
29/01/117
11/04/15
07/03/15
18/01/15
29/11/14
01/11/14
29/03/14
08/03/14
10/05/14
18/01/14
21/04/13
09/03/13
19/01/13
01/12/12
2471112
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Meet

Maidenhead Level 4 Series

Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
16th James Moreno Open Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Open Meet

Maidenhead Marlins L4 Series Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Invitation Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet
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Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Portsmouth
Southampton
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton
Walton-on-Thames
Hendon
Maidenhead
Swindon
Maidenhead
Watford
Maidenhead
Northolt
Stanley
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Elmbridge
Feltham
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Guildford

A
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Club Swam Under Level

Maidenhead 4
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 2
Maidenhead 2
Maidenhead 2
Maidenhead 2

3
Maidenhead 4
Maidenhead 2
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 2

3

2
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 2
Maidenhead 4
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 2
Maidenhead 2
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 2
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£.00.04
2:35.28
2:35.94
2:37.81
2:38.72
2:39.10
2:40.37
2:43.81
2:47.06
2:51.02
2:55.23

3:18.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:59.78
2:04.89
2:06.58
2:00.22
2:00.74
2:01.34
1:59.35
2:01.96
2:02.22
2:04.95
2:05.73
2:05.96
2:07.98
2:08.16
2:10.55
2:12.87
2:13.99
2:18.32
2:17.62
2:18.06
2:20.64
2:21.32
2:22.83
2:26.46
2:27.03
2:27.61
2:35.94
2:33.34
2:35.28
2:40.37
2:37.81
2:38.72
2:39.10
2:43.81
2:47.06
2:51.02
2:55.23

3:18.34
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25/02/12
28/04/12
07/01/12
03/12/11
26/11/11
21/01/112
07/05/11
24/04/11
12/03/11
15/01/11
23/05/10

Date

25/11/117
17/06/17
29/01/117
20/11/16
06/11/16
02/10/16
21/05/16
06/02/16
05/12/15
03/10/15
12/07/15
28/06/15
11/04/15
07/03/15
18/01/15
29/11/14
01/11/14
10/05/14
29/03/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
21/04/13
09/03/13
19/01/13
01/12/12
24/11112
28/04/12
14/04/12
25/02/12

21/01/12
07/01/12
03/12/11
26/11/11
07/05/11
24/04/11
12/03/11
15/01/11
23/05/10
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Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Maidenhead Marlins Club Champs
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC Level 3 Open Mt
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet

Woking B C Grade Open Meet

Meet

Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier

Maidenhead Marlins L4 Series Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016

16th James Moreno Open Meet

Maidenhead Level 4 Series

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships

Windsor Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)

BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier
Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Invitation Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Club Champs

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Tigersharks Winter Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC Level 3 Open Mt
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet

Woking B C Grade Open Meet
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Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Swindon
Bracknell
Guildford
Maidenhead
Guildford
Reading
Maidenhead
Swindon

Woking

Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Portsmouth
Southampton
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton
Walton-on-Thames
Hendon
Swindon
Maidenhead
Watford
Maidenhead
Northolt
Maidenhead
Stanley
Maidenhead
Elmbridge
Feltham
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Maidenhead
Guildford

Maidenhead

Maidenhead
Swindon
Bracknell
Guildford
Guildford
Reading
Maidenhead
Swindon

Woking
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Maidenhead
Maidenhead
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Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead
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Maidenhead
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Maidenhead
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Maidenhead
Maidenhead
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Maidenhead
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Maidenhead
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Maidenhead
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